Metal-Case Subminiature 10 Ampere
Thru-Pass Paper Capacitors
Ty
pe
 1
03
P
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

16
0.156 ±0.015   0.187 ±0.015
0.060
0.050
0.255
0.250
ACROSS
FLATS
0.125 ±
0.015
STANDARD RATINGS
μF
Catalog No.* Inches Millimeters
Tab. Term Wire Lead D L D L
200 VDC
0.047 103P473X0200T 103P473X0200S 0.400 0.875 10.16 22.23
0.10 103P104X0200T 103P104X0200S 0.400 1.125 10.16 28.58
0.22 103P224X0200T 103P224X0200S 0.562 1.125 14.27 28.58
0.47 103P474X0200T 103P474X0200S 0.562 1.875 14.27 47.53
1.00 103P105X0200T 103P105X0200S 0.750 2.125 19.05 53.96
300 VDC
0.047 103P473X0300T 103P473X0300S 0.400 1.125 10.16 28.58
0.10 103P104X0300T 103P104X0300S 0.400 1.375 10.16 34.83
0.22 103P224X0300T 103P224X0300S 0.562 1.375 14.27 34.83
0.47 103P474X0300T 103P474X0300S 0.670 1.875 17.02 47.83
400 VDC
0.047 103P473X0400T 103P473X0400S 0.400 1.375 10.16 34.93
0.10 103P104X0400T 103P104X0400S 0.562 1.125 14.27 28.58
0.22 103P224X0400T 103P224X0400S 0.562 1.875 14.27 47.83
0.47 103P474X0400T 103P474X0400S 0.750 2.125 19.05 53.98
600 VDC
0.0010 103P102X0600T 103P102X0600S 0.400 0.750 10.16 19.05
0.0047 103P472X0600T 103P472X0600S 0.400 0.750 10.16 19.05
0.010 103P103X0600T 103P103X0600S 0.400 0.750 10.16 19.05
0.047 103P473X0600T 103P473X0600S 0.400 1.375 10.16 34.93
0.10 103P104X0600T 103P104X0600S 0.562 1.375 14.27 34.93
0.22 103P224X0600T 103P224X0600S 0.670 1.875 17.02 47.83.
0.47 103P474X0600T 103P474X0600S 0.750 2.375 19.05 60.32
*The catalog numbers given are for capacitance tolerance of ± 20%. To specify ± 10% tolerance, change X0 to X9. Mounting hardware furnished unassembled.
 49
Metal-Case Subminiature 10 Ampere
Thru-Pass Paper Capacitors